

Name to work—

1

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work—	Const. of H.L. bridge				
at Birdipur 7 in Champura Nalgachh					
Road under Beai pathi					
Name of contractor—	Sri Govind Jha				
	Shiv Nayan Beai pathi				
	Madhubani				
Agst no.—					
Cost. Amount :-	71821530.00				
main Amount :-	1197086.00				
Total Agst Amount :-	73018616.00				
Date of start :-					
Date of comp. -					
Actual Date of comp. working progress					
1/2 Providing and constructing Temp.					
Island.					
By vide MB P.No - 2/1374					
3.0 Nos @ Rs 5886.19 -	Rs 25659.00				
2/3 Providing service road etc					
all comp. Job.					
By vide MB P.No - 2/1374					
720 m @ Rs 4378.01 -	Rs 316092.00				

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
4503.249 kg of vide mbr 11/1374					
4503.249 kg of vide mbr 12/1374					
4503.249 kg of vide mbr 13/1374					
4503.249 kg of vide mbr 14/1374					
4503.249 kg of vide mbr 15/1374					
4503.249 kg of vide mbr 16/1374					
4503.249 kg of vide mbr 17/1374					
4503.249 kg of vide mbr 18/1374					
4503.249 kg of vide mbr 19/1374					
80926.681 kg					
= 80.426 MT @ Rs 77925.02 = Rs 6267198.00					

6/29 Const. of Embankment

988.125 m³ of vide mbr 1/1374

@ Rs 211.35 = Rs 208840.00

Rs 24261994.00

Add GST @ 18%.

Rs 4367159.00

Add L.C @ 1%.

Rs 242620.00

Rs 28871773.00

Add below @ 0.11%.

Rs 31759.00

Rs 28840014.00

APD
02/02/24
J.E.

Continuation